
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HACIBEKIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN COSTUME DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HUEY WPU GOLD MEDAL

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM WISCOMBE WHIZZ SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA THIN OLD MAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GO HOME SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT HM

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM ALL CHEER SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-4 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 04 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCE ALONE SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO LANTERN LADY WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH THREE HEADS SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA TREES AND STRUCTURES SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAKARVEAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RAIN BO 2 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THINKING WHILE WALKING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE ETERNAL FLAME WPU GOLD MEDAL

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM LOCKED ANTLERS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SCULPTURE MOTHERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN MYSTERY SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA BOAT AND SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELASURAWALK WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA PLAYING SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION REJOICING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN GIRL WITH PRAYER WHEEL SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA 12 HORSES RACING SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CAPTURE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCE ALONE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BALLS WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN HW TREE STAR TRAILS SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CCH 01 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA SNOW AND THE SHEEP WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HANLARDANAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA BOY AND THE SHEEP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICA-5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OVERWATCH WPU GOLD MEDAL

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWBIRDSWALK SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO OF TWO PERSONS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM DRIFTERS SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 29 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED GAMES 02 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA LION DANCE BY PASS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 13 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HEROES OF THE BORDER TROOPS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 18 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 4 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING FEMALE AGENT SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA TIBET GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 1 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM FORGING AHEAD A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED ARROWS SPLIT A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABY FOOD TIME A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 4 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

PENG POPO CHINA BRIGHT PEARL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION RED BIKE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 9 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA BOY AND THE SHEEP A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 4 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

XIAO HUA CHINA TAKE A WALK A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RAIN BO 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF A FISHING VILLAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA BOTTLE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 2 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICA-5 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY JOB A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BOZOG MOSQUE IN IRAN 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF BLUE TOWN 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED WHITE AND BLUE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

LONG YAN CHINA DOOR 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY OF THE DEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HANLARDANAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAKARVEAN A

YANG MINYU CHINA HAND IN HAND A

WONG YAN CHINA SNOW AND THE SHEEP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKING WHILE WALKING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 29 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 2 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM LOCKED ANTLERS A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA MISTY MORNING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 22 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA ON THE HIGHSPEED RAIL 1 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 5 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COMMEMORATE A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XUZHOU MEIHUI GARDEN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIAOYAOJIN PARK A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM DRIFTERS A

LONG YAN CHINA DRAGON CARVING 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA BOAT AND SUNSHINE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA NIGHT LIGHTS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROAD AND BRIDGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO OF TWO PERSONS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN MYSTERY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OVERWATCH A

XIAO HUA CHINA SILHOUETTE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 3 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SPEEDWAY ACTION A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE ETERNAL FLAME A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SCULPTURE MOTHERLAND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWBIRDSWALK A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 16 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUAZAI ROSE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD GUITARIST A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 1 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SO CLOSE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 9 A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA SHIMEN 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 13 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 4 A

LONG YAN CHINA PRAYING BUDDHA A

LONG YAN CHINA POST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ESSERE FRATELLI A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 62 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA 12 HORSES RACING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PUBLIC HOLIDAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 3 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SMOKIN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE DANCE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIGHT HARD 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 13 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA PLAYING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN GIRL WITH PRAYER WHEEL A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LION DANCE BY PASS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED GAMES 02 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELASURAWALK A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 80 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD LADY SELLING VEGETABLES A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 11 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HEROES OF THE BORDER TROOPS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 29 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION REJOICING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA MONKEY BROTHER 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA MANY FISH 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL FLOWERS A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 11 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOWN THE STREAM A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 9 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 13 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 5 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CAPTURE A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 5 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 2 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 12 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 4 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 14 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 4 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 3 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI4 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 8 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 6 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DEEP SEA OF CLOUDS A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 18 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 10 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 11 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 2 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA HAPPY SHIP A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CCH 01 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SKC 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MILLENNIUM ICE CAVE ICE BLUE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN HW TREE STAR TRAILS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 32 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOVE IN THE RAIN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BALLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING FEMALE AGENT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WONG YAN CHINA TIBET GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 9 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF A FISHING VILLAGE A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED ARROWS SPLIT A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 17 A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED WHITE AND BLUE A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 5 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 5 A

PENG POPO CHINA BRIGHT PEARL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION RED BIKE A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 19 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION REPNIKOVS  MANSION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HACIBEKIR A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 5 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HANLARDANAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN COSTUME DANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION VINEYARDS OF THE CRIMEA-4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BOZOG MOSQUE IN IRAN 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF BLUE TOWN 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICA-5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY OF THE DEAD A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOXING 11 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

XIAO HUA CHINA TAKE A WALK A

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY JOB A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

WONG YAN CHINA BOY AND THE SHEEP A

WONG YAN CHINA SNOW AND THE SHEEP A

YANG MINYU CHINA HAND IN HAND A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM FORGING AHEAD A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA U-SHAPED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLOWER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 6 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA STONE JAR 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA LION 2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA PUBLICITY WALL A

AN BAIPING CHINA MARINE ANIMAL PERFORMANCE 3 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL2 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COMMEMORATE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 6 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 29 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SILHOUETTE A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA NIGHT LIGHTS 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTE A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM WISCOMBE WHIZZ A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALEXANDER NEVSKY CATHEDRAL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN PNS 03 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA DREAM TAKEOFF A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XUZHOU MEIHUI GARDEN A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GO HOME A

WONG YAN CHINA MISTY MORNING A

WONG YAN CHINA PHOTO OF TWO PERSONS A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM DRIFTERS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HAPPY EASTER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE A

WONG YAN CHINA THIN OLD MAN A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SPEEDWAY ACTION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWBIRDSWALK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHOOT GIRLFRIEND 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 9 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-3 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SMOKIN A

LONG YAN CHINA POST A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD LADY SELLING VEGETABLES A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SO CLOSE A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM AIRBORNE ACROBATICS A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION HEROES OF THE BORDER TROOPS A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA CALLIGRAPHY AND PAINTING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 11 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIGHT HARD 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUAZAI ROSE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 13 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 62 A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYIS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DISABLED GAMES 02 A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA LION DANCE BY PASS A

LONG YAN CHINA PRAYING BUDDHA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PUBLIC HOLIDAY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 29 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE DANCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ESSERE FRATELLI A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-4 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 80 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM ALL CHEER A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA CANNA GREEN LEAVES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA WILD PLANTS 14 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SMALL WILDFLOWERS A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 1 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA MANY FISH 4 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 4 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 6 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 2 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 10 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 14 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 13 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 5 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 11 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 7 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 8 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 6 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 12 A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BACK SHADOW A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT A

OU HAOKUN CHINA MANY FISH 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA COREOPSIS 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 18 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 04 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 1 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 4 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 1 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 5 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA TOWER 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOVE IN THE RAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

WONG YAN CHINA TIBET GIRL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SKC 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MILLENNIUM ICE CAVE ICE BLUE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA REMAINING LOTUS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATALIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING FEMALE AGENT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 28 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO LANTERN LADY A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH THREE HEADS A

WONG YAN CHINA TREES AND STRUCTURES A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DWELLINGS AND DRY GOODS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION RED BIKE A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA FUMEN A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLY 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUN UMBRELLA A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 18 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF A FISHING VILLAGE A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 7 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 6 A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 5 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 8 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 5 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 6 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 11 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 10 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA CENSER 4 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 7 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 9 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 8 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM FORGING AHEAD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 17 A

ZHU DONG CHINA BLEARYEYED A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 6 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED WHITE AND BLUE A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CITY OF THE DEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAKARVEAN A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE CAT AT HOME 6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE HORSE RETURNING AT DUSK A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

XIAO HUA CHINA A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA EARLY JOB A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA SOFTNESS AND STRENGTH A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ACCOMPANY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MEKONG DELTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BOZOG MOSQUE IN IRAN 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA A CORNER OF BLUE TOWN 2 A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 4 A

YANG MINYU CHINA HAND IN HAND A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN EVENING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION REPNIKOVS  MANSION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN COSTUME DANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA TAKE A WALK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 12 A

LIU JUAN CHINA BOTTLE A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKING WHILE WALKING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HACIBEKIR A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RED ARROWS SPLIT A

ZHU DONG CHINA LATER A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM RAIN BO 2 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRIANGULAR MOMENTUM A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SHAMAN1 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA WAVE ARCHITECTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MAHALLEGECE2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRASSLAND PASTORAL A

JI YU CHINA WATCHING FIREWORKS IN LIUYANG 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 3 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA MINIATURE OF A SMALL TOWN 4 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SPEEDWAY ACTION A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH TOWER A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XIAOYAOJIN PARK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MARKET A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 1 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 3 A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COMMEMORATE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA HIGH SPEED RAILWAY STATION 5 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DEEP IN THE FOREST A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER 3 A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA RAISE THE RED LANTERN HIGH 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA THIN OLD MAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA LOOK INSIDE 1 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 2 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 12 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 21 A

JI YU CHINA BURN INCENSE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SILHOUETTE A

ZHU DONG CHINA RUN INTO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GO HOME A

WONG YAN CHINA BOAT AND SUNSHINE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN AND DOG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HUEY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 28 A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA MODERN STRUCTURE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA XUZHOU MEIHUI GARDEN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHE SPIES A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 3 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA SMALL TOWN STORE 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TUYEN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PRETTY GIRL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA TASTE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN MYSTERY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA MISTY MORNING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DISTANCE A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SCULPTURE MOTHERLAND A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA COURTYARD WALL1 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM WISCOMBE WHIZZ A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA TRINITY OF TRANQUILITY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE ETERNAL FLAME A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA BAILONG HEAVENLY LADDER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MINER 29 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM LOCKED ANTLERS A

YU ZHONG AN CHINA FUTURE STRUCTURE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BWP 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 13 A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GREEN LAWN 1 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA PASSING THE TORCH 12 A

WONG YAN CHINA AN OLD LADY SELLING VEGETABLES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TONGGUAN OLD STREET 28 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SMOKIN A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL IMPRINT A

ZHU DONG CHINA FOLLOW THE HUSBAND LEAD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD GUITARIST A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-2 A

WONG YAN CHINA PLAYING A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA POST A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUAZAI ROSE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 80 A

XIAO HUA CHINA VALENTINES DAY A

QU ZHENGXIONG CHINA ROOF TILES 2 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 14 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 13 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA CALLIGRAPHY AND PAINTING A

LIAO YUGUO CHINA LAKE BRIDGE3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PUBLIC HOLIDAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOU PAT HIM I PAT YOU A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 62 A

JI YU CHINA TRANSPORTING WATER A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM SO CLOSE A

SANDERS TIM UNITED KINGDOM ALL CHEER A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 63 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WAITING HALL 11 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY TOMBSTONES A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE DANCE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BAGUA 03 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN GIRL WITH PRAYER WHEEL A

WONG YAN CHINA 12 HORSES RACING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SWEEP A

XIAO HUA CHINA STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION REJOICING A

ZHU DONG CHINA YOUNG DANCER A

BAO JIANMING CHINA IN FRONT OF THE OLD DOOR 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA PRAYING BUDDHA A

XIAO HUA CHINA PRAYER A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 4 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA CITY WALL TRAIL 1 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA SEAL 3 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 14 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FIGHT HARD 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN WEDDING-4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELASURAWALK A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA GRAB THE SHEEP A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
OU HAOKUN CHINA MANY FISH 3 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 4 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 6 A

JI YU CHINA GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA MANY FISH 4 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 11 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 5 A

JI YU CHINA ICE THAT WONT MELT A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 12 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 1 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 13 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 12 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 7 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOWN THE STREAM A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 3 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 2 A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 5 A

BAI SHUHE CHINA THAI CRUCIAN CARP 14 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

ZHU DONG CHINA CHASE A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN MK 12 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN NTB 01 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA DISCUS FISH 4 A

AN BAIPING CHINA ZACCO PLATYPUS 6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOVER A

XIAO HUA CHINA BLUE SKY FLOWERS A

YANG MINYU CHINA SPIRAEA JAPONICA 2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA THE CAPTURE A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

MA JISHENG CHINA JELLYFISH 8 A

JI YU CHINA GREEN BRANCHES AND LEAVES 2 A

ZHANG YIRONG CHINA LION 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FORAGING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20247 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA COREOPSIS 5 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 04 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA EYE CONTACT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DANCE ALONE A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA SEA TURTLE 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY VRAG A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOVE IN THE RAIN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 2 A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 11 A

OU HAOKUN CHINA FUJIAN OLD HOUSE 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 12 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THREE EYES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CCH 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA COURTYARD IN THE RAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA FRISBEE COMPETITION 3 A

BAO JIANMING CHINA OLD TOWN OLD HOUSE 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA ROAD 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SKC 01 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BEFORE THE SHOW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MILLENNIUM ICE CAVE ICE BLUE A

JI YU CHINA THE SCENERY IN THE TEMPLE 3 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 16 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 9 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

JI YU CHINA DUSK AFTER THE RAIN 12 A

WU TAO CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 15 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 11 A

MA JISHENG CHINA FUJIAN TULOU 10 A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

FU SHENGJUN CHINA GROUP VISIT 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

ZHU DONG CHINA LOOKING UP A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

AN BAIPING CHINA FERRIS WHEEL 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SNOW HORSE TRAINING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA STONE CAVE A

KUANG JUNCAI CHINA HUIJIMEN 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA TEMPLE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO LANTERN LADY A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BALLS A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH THREE HEADS A

WONG YAN CHINA TREES AND STRUCTURES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BEYKOZCIROS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN HW TREE STAR TRAILS A



SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE



SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SALON E-CERT BRONZE


